BO
CA RATO
N
® / KEY W
EST
®
BOCA RATON / KEY WEST COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES
■ All metal construction
■ Mounting hardware included
18” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW18TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW18TBPN (polished nickel)
24” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW24TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW24TBPN (polished nickel)
See dimensional drawing on next page.
© 2017 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.  All Rights Reserved 35760 03/17
Note: All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.
All dimensions are based on original specifications and are subject to change and variation.
BOCA R ATON COLLEC TION
ACCESSORIES
18” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW18TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW18TBPN (polished nickel)
24” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW24TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW24TBPN (polished nickel)
(9
1m
m
)
(7
6m
m
)
(1
6m
m
)
(521mm)
(457mm)
(64mm)
MIRBRKW18TB
18"
5/
8"
3"
3
9/
16
"
2 1/2"
20 1/2"
(9
1m
m
)
(7
6m
m
)
(1
6m
m
)
(674mm)
(610mm)
(64mm)
24"
5/
8"
3"3
9/
16
"
2 1/2"
26 1/2"
MIRBRKW24TB
BOCA RATON / KEY WEST COLLECTION
ACCESSORIES
18” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW18TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW18TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW18TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW18TBPN (polished nickel)
24” TOWEL BAR
Product Codes:
MIRBRKW24TBBN (brushed nickel)
MIRBRKW24TBCP (polished chrome)
MIRBRKW24TBORB (oil rubbed bronze)
MIRBRKW24TBPN (polished nickel)
18” Towel Bar
24” Towel Bar